baloo370
REDO GROUP OUTDOOR 2022
371
baloo
IP65
baloo
Series of decorative outdoor light
fittings, spherical diffusers of white

53
8
Type Code Finishing Power Socket Input
voltage
Input
frequency
9971 OPAL 1 x max. 23W E27 230V 50Hz
Type Code Finishing Power Socket Input
voltage
Input
frequency
9968 OPAL 1 x max. 23W E27 230V 50Hz
Type Code Finishing Power Socket Input
voltage
Input
frequency
9965OPAL 1 x max. 23W E27 230V 50Hz
DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE • CORP DECORATIV
Photometry
373
baloo
SUSPENSION • SUSPENSIE
Type Code Finishing Power Socket Input voltage Input frequency
9976 OPAL 1 x max. 23W E27 230V 50Hz
Type Code Finishing Power Socket Input voltage Input frequency
9975 OPAL 1 x max. 23W E27 230V 50Hz
Type Code Finishing Power Socket Input voltage Input frequency
9974 OPAL 1 x max. 23W E27 230V 50Hz
Ø380
12
15
Ø450
12
87
Ø560
14
02
IP44
Photometry
25
50 45°
180°
cd/klm  75
90° 90°
45°
0°
270° 90°
180°
BALOO
9974/9975/9976
Imax 74 cd/klm
1 x max 23W, E27
baloo374
REDO GROUP OUTDOOR 2022
SUSPENSION • SUSPENSIE
375